
RSK 8075638

Water  trap  kit  designed  for  floor  connection
with  a  1¼”  bottle  trap  and  a  90°/40mm
diameter  outlet  pipe.  Comes  with  floor
cover.

Specifications

RSK Number 8075638

Dimension G32xØ40 mm

Function To washbasin, connection to floor

Item Color White

Material PP, ABS

Pressure Flow
Temp

0,6 l/s

Version With 90° pipe and flange



Ø40

Ø58

90-187

63
0

60
 - 

85

G32

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

